MOTO GP - SHUTTLE BUSES
COWES WEST - VENTNOR

COWES WEST - VENTOR STOPS to RACE TRACK

PhilliplslandBus

STOP LOCATIONS

NRMA Beachfront Holiday Park 8:00 8:15 8:30 8:45 9:00 B35 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30
Cnr Church Street & McHaffie Drive 8:01 8:16 8:31 8:46 9:01 9:16 9:31 9:46 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31
Cnr Church Street & Anderson Rd 8:02 8:17 8:32 8:47 9:02 9:17 9:32 9:47 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32
Anchor Belle C'Park 8:03 8:18 8:33 8:48 9:03 9:18 OS] 9:48 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33
Cnr Church Street & Justice Rd 8:04 8:19 8:34 8:49 9:04 9:19 9:34 9:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34
Cnr Justice Rd & Settlement Rd 8:05 8:20 8:35 8:50 9:05 9:20 235 9:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35
Cnr Settlement Rd & Red Rocks Rd 8:06 8:21 8:36 8:51 9:06 9:21 9:36 9:51 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:21 11:36 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36
Cnr Red Rocks Rd & Scenic Drive 8:07 8:22 8:37 8:52 9:07 9:22 Gz 9:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37
Cnr Anchorage Rd & Ventnor Rd 8:10 8:20 8:40 8:55 9:10 9:20 9:40 9:55 10:10 10:20 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:20 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:20 12:40
Cnr Anchorage Rd & Lyall St 8:11 8:26 8:41 8:56 9:11 9:26 9:41 9:56 10:11 10:26 10:41 10:56 11:11 11:26 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41
Lyall Street, near Glyndon Ave 8:12 8:27 8:42 8:57 9:12 9:27 9:42 9:57 10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12 11:27 11:42 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42
Cnr Lyall Street & Ventnor Beach Rd 8:13 8:28 8:43 8:58 Gpilz) 9:28 9:43 9:58 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43
Cnr Ventnor Beach Rd & McHaffie St 8:14 8:29 8:44 8:59 9:14 9:29 9:44 9:59 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:14 11:29 11:44 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44
Cnr Grossards Point Rd & Harris Rd 8:15 8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45
Phillip Island Race Track 8:20 8:35 8:50 9:05 9:20 9:35 9:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50

FROM RACE TRACK to COWES WEST - VENTOR STOPS

STOP LOCATIONS

Phillip Island Race Track 12:30 12:45 1:00 1:15 1:30 1:45 2:00 2:15 2:30 2:45

Cnr Grossards Point Rd & Harris Rd 12:35 12:50 1:05 1:20 1:35 1:50 2:05 2:20 2:35 2:50

Cnr Ventnor Beach Rd & McHaffie St 12:36  12:51 1:06 1:21 1:36 1:51 2:06 2:21 2:36 2:51

Cnr Lyall Street & Ventnor Beach Rd 12:37 12:52  1:.07 1:22 1:37 1:52 2:07 2:22 2:37 2:52

Lyall Street, near Glyndon Ave 12:38 12:53 1:08 1:23 1:38 1:53 2:08 2:23 2:38 2:53

Cnr Anchorage Rd & Lyall St 12:39 12:54  1:09 1:24 1:39 1:54 2:09 2:24 2:39 2:54 Departing
Cnr Anchorage Rd & Ventnor Rd 12:40 12:55 1:10 1:25 1:40 1:55 2:10 2:25 2:40 2:55 Track COnSiStentIy
Cnr Red Rocks Rd & Scenic Drive 12:43 12:58 1:13 1:28 1:43 1:58 713 2:28 2:43 2:58

Cnr Settlement Rd & Red Rocks Rd 12:44 12:59 1:14 1:29 1:44 1:59 2:14 2:29 2:44 2:59 between
Cnr Anchorage Rd & Lyall Street 12:45  1:00 1:15  1:30 145 2:00 2:15  2:30  2:45  3:00 3pm & 6pm
Cnr Church Street & Justice Rd 12:46 1:01 1:16 1:31 1:46 2:01 2:16 2:31 2:46 3:01

Anchor Belle C'Park 12:47  1:02 1:17 1:32 1:47 2:02 2:17 2:32 2:47 3:02

Cnr Church Street & Anderson Rd 12:48 1:03 1:18 1:33 1:48 2:03 2:18 2:33 2:48 3:03

Cnr Church Street & McHaffie Drive 12:49  1:04 1:19 1:34 1:49 2:04 2:19 2:34 2:49 3:04

NRMA Beachfront Holiday Park 12:50 1:05 1:20 1:35 1:50 2:05 2:20 2:35 2:50 3:05

SHUTTLE SERVICE INFORMATION - Operating Friday, Saturday & Sunday
TIMES: Departing listed bus stops as per timetable 8:00am to 6:00pm

FARES: $18 Day Pass - $50 for three day pass
$10 per one way (available from the track)
Online visit: www.southcoastbus.com.au/timetable




